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Agent Report
Addr:  710 20th St MLS #:  1800367
Status:  New Class:  Single Residential
Area:  3000 Grid:   List Price:  $152,000
Int.St./Dir: From Hwy. 90 in Hondo, turn south on Avenue H (at the Pizza Hut), home

will be on the left at first stop sign. Located at the corner of Avenue H and
20th Street.

Subdivision:  SHOIN (Common) / HONDO(Legal)
City:  Hondo Zip:  78861 Type:  Single Family Detached
County:  Medina CAN#:  R16672 AdSf:  1661

  Block:  55 Lot:  1
Legal:  HONDO BLOCK 55 LOT 1 Currently Leased: 
Lot Size:  0.193 Lot

Dimensions: 60'x140'
Lease Expiration: 

Sch:  Hondo
I.S.D.

BR:  3 Year Built:  1935

Elem:  Meyer
Elementary

FBaths:  2 HBaths:  0

Middle:  Wools Builder:  Unknown Recent Rehab:  No
High:  Hondo Constr:  Pre-Owned New Constr. Est. Completion: 

        Level  
Living Room 25X14 1
Dining Room ---
Family Room ---
Kitchen 10X12 1
Breakfast ---
Utility ---
Entry Room ---
Study/Office ---

        Level  
Primary Bedroom 14X13 1
Primary Bedroom 2 ---
Primary Bath 8X6 1
Bedroom 2 12X11 1
Bedroom 3 12X13 1
Bedroom 4 ---
Bedroom 5 ---

Utility Suppliers
Gas:  CNTRPNT
Electric:  City
Garbage:  City
Water:  City
Sewer:  City
Other:  

Level Key: 1-Main Level, 2-2nd Level, 3-3rd Level, W-Walkout Basement, B-Basement, U-Unknown
Taxed by Mltpl Counties: No
Total Tax (W/O Exemptions): $3,507.87
Tax Year: 2023

Financials
PrTerms:  Conventional, Cash, Investors OK
Loan Info: 

Assessments    Mand/Mult HOA: None/N
HOA Name: 
HOA Fee / Freq / Trans Fee:  / /
Neighborhood Amenities: Other - See RemarksSubdivision:  SHOIN (Common) / HONDO(Legal)

Preferred Title Co.:  Texas Heritage Title
Owner:  HOADLEY IRENE B SC/$:  0      BC/$:  3% Owner LREA/LREB:  No
List Agent:  Kyle Heyen   459073  (830) 426-4333 Occupancy:  Vacant
List Office:  Bob Heyen Realty  HEYE00  (830) 426-4333 Possession: Closing/Funding
Ph to Show: 830-426-4333             Lockbox Type:  Combo Showing

Contact:  ShowingTime
Bonus:  

 
AgentRmrks: Schedule showings through ShowingTime or contact listing agent. Verify all measurements. Send contract to
bobheyenrealty@gmail.com
Remarks: Located just one block south of Hwy. 90 and having a zoning option of residential or commercial lends itself to endless possibilities for
this darling house!! This home is a true blank canvas ready for your renovations to bring it back to its glory! Beautiful natural light with tons of
windows, hardwood flooring and two additional rooms upstairs! Close to all downtown amenities!

Style: Two Story, Traditional Garage Parking: None/Not Applicable Additional/Other Parking: One Car Carport
Ext: Wood Roof:  Composition Pri BR:  DownStairs, Outside Access, Ceiling Fan, Full Bath
Fndtn:  Pier & Beam Wdw:  None Remain Pri Bth: Tub/Shower Combo, Single Vanity
Interior: One Living Area, Liv/Din Combo, Separate Dining Room, Two Eating Areas, Laundry Room
Inclusions: Ceiling Fans, Propane Water Heater, City Garbage service
Exterior Fea:  Covered Patio, Chain Link Fence, Storage Building/Shed, Mature Trees
Wat/Swr: City Floor:  Carpeting, Wood Frpl: Not Applicable
Heating: Central Ht Fuel: Electric Air Cond: One Central
Pool/SPA: None Misc: Commercial Potential, Investor Potential, As-Is
Lot Des: Corner, City View, Level Lot Impv: Street Paved, Curbs, Streetlights, City Street
Accessible/Adaptive:  No Senior Community: 
Green: Features - none / Certification - none / Energy Efficiency - none Other Structures: Storage
Contingent Info:  DOM/CDOM: 1/ 1 Sold Price:  
Contract Date:   Sale Trms:   Sell Points:   SQFT/Acre:  
Closing Date:   Sell Concess:  - Price per SQFT:  $91.51
Sell Ofc:   Selling Agent:   Source SQFT Acre: 
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City of Hondo Zoning Map        






























